If we put two thousand and three hundred
fifty-four together, we have the number
two thousand three hundred fif -four.

Write two thousand three hundred fifty-four usins
numerals. Structure of numbers;

Thousands place Hundreds place Tens pLice Ones place

You can write "two thousand three hundred
fifty-four" as 2354.

You can read and write the number of l yen coins if

you think that it is madL of two l OOO'S, 3 1 OO'S, 5

2354 is made of the following numerals: , in the thousands place,

in the hundreds place, in the tens place, and ',

ones place.
54

I wonder if we can read and write